BOARD OF DIRECTORS INFORMATIONAL MEMO

The (7) members of the Sweetwater Board of Directors each have their areas of responsibility. Here is a listing of

our BOD and their areas.
MIKE KAHN

BUSINESS OFFICE
SWEET TIMES
WASTWATER PLANT
PUB

RUTH FREER

COMMON LANDSCAPE
COMMON MAINTENANCE
REAL ESTATE
RESIDENT WALK

PRO SHOP

KITCHEN

DONALD MORRIS
ELECTIONS
DOR'S/BY-LAWS
BUDGET

FINANCE

FINANCE COMMITTEE
RESERVE COMMITTEE

229-7321 PRESIDENT

258-0856

STEVE GADE

JEANETTE DELISI

901-356-0098 TREASURER

INSURANCE COMMITTEE
JEANETTE DELISI

RULES & REGS COMM
RULE VIOLATIONS
CLUBHOUSE (inside & out)
SOCIAL CLUB

LIBRARY

BINGO

SOUND SYSTEM
GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE
KITCHEN

MIKE LONGYEAR

FLAGS

SWEETWATER MAIL
GARDENS
ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTEE
PICKELBALL '
TENNIS COURT

DOG PARK

ANITA LOVE
SHUFFLEBOARD

BOCCI BALL

EXERCISE ROOM

POOL

PHONE BOOKS
CHANNEL 732

WELCOME COMMITTEE

956-3403 SECRETARY

RUTH FREER

586-822-7907 DIRECTOR

863-632-3152 DIRECTOR

STEVE GADE

GOLF COURSE
GOLF BOARD
MAINTENANCE YARD
STORAGE YARD
MARINA

CAP

SECURITY

PRO SHOP

956-1780 DIRECTOR

RUTH FREER

VICE PRESIDENT

MANAGER
COORDINATOR
OPERATOR
MANAGER

COORDINATOR
SUPERVISOR
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
SUPERVISOR
MANAGER

SUPERVISOR

CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON

CO-CHAIRPERSON
CO-CHAIRPERSON

CHAIRPERSON

CHAIRMAN
CHAIRMAN
CHAIRMAN
PRESIDENT
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
COORDINATOR
CHAIRPERSON
MANAGER

CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON

CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON

CO-CHAIRPERSON
CO-CHAIRPERSON

SUPERVISOR
PRESIDENT
SUPERVISOR
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
CHAIRPERSON
SUPERVISOR

KAR| LARSON
BUSINESS OFFICE
MIKE HARRISON
JOHN JOHNSON

RUTH FREER
JASON MORRIS
RUTH FREER
LEWIS MASSAD
BILL LANTZ

JAN SWAYZE
DON MORRIS
DON MORRIS
DON MORRIS
DON MORRIS
STEVE WELLMAN
BRANDON PRYOR
PAULINE PROULX

JAN SWAYZE
JEANETTE DELISI
JEANETTE DELISI
MARY SLEVINSK!
DIXIE GRANDE
ED SWINDELLES
JEANETTE DELISI
LOIS STEINIGER

BILL LANTZ
OFFICE

MIKE LONGYEAR
GREG ROY

SUE LANTZ

MIKE LONGYEAR
MIKE LONGYEAR

MATT MARTIN
MATT MARTIN

TOM SLEVINSKI
ANITA LOVE
OFFICE

SUE CARLSON
DONNA WHEATLEY
PAT THIBIDEAU

JASON MORRIS
EDDIE WILSON
JASON MORRIS
STEVE GADE
STEVE GADE

JOE & JERRE AKIN
JAWNA REINTS
BILL LANTZ

966-3822
966-3822
863-307-1663
268-4141

258-0856
698-5953
258-0856
271-6701
603-398-4715

268-8886

901-356-0098
901-356-0098
901-3566-0098
901-356-0098
616-745-8267
217-369-9797
603-714-0492

268-8886
966-3403
966-3403
875-7595
875-5261
662-4080
966-3403
956-9522

603-398-4715
956-3822

586-822-7907
268-4214

603-398-4715
586-822-7907
586-822-7907

360-901-2207
360-901-2207
875-7595
632-3152
966-3822
662-5637
860-798-1710
612-770-6897

688-5953
678-414-2846
698-5953
966-1780
956-1780
956-5190
815-621-9941

© 603-398-4715



