## **BOARD OF DIRECTORS INFORMATIONAL MEMO**

The (7) members of the Sweetwater Board of Directors each have their areas of responsibility. Here is a listing of our BOD and their areas.

our bob and their areas.	000 7004	DDFOIDENT			
MIKE KAHN	229-7321	PRESIDENT			
BUSINESS OFFICE			MANAGER	KARI LARSON	956-3822
SWEET TIMES			COORDINATOR	BUSINESS OFFICE	956-3822
WASTWATER PLANT			OPERATOR	MIKE HARRISON	863-307-1663
PUB			MANAGER	JOHN JOHNSON	268-4141
RUTH FREER	258-0856	VICE PRESIDENT			
COMMON LANDSCAPE			COORDINATOR	RUTH FREER	258-0856
COMMON MAINTENANCE			SUPERVISOR	JASON MORRIS	698-5953
REAL ESTATE			CHAIRPERSON	RUTH FREER	258-0856
RESIDENT WALK			CHAIRPERSON	LEWIS MASSAD	271-6701
	CTEVE OADE				
PRO SHOP	STEVE GADE		SUPERVISOR	BILL LANTZ	603-398-4715
KITCHEN	JEANETTE DELISI		MANAGER		
DONALD MORRIS	901-356-0098	TREASURER			
ELECTIONS			SUPERVISOR	JAN SWAYZE	268-8886
DOR'S/BY-LAWS			CHAIRPERSON	DON MORRIS	901-356-0098
BUDGET			CHAIRPERSON	DON MORRIS	901-356-0098
FINANCE			CHAIRPERSON	DON MORRIS	901-356-0098
FINANCE COMMITTEE			CHAIRPERSON	DON MORRIS	901-356-0098
RESERVE COMMITTEE			CO-CHAIRPERSON	STEVE WELLMAN	616-745-8267
			CO-CHAIRPERSON	BRANDON PRYOR	217-369-9797
INSURANCE COMMITTEE			CHAIRPERSON	PAULINE PROULX	603-714-0492
JEANETTE DELISI	956-3403	SECRETARY	OF STATE OF THE ST	TAGENTETROOL	000 714 0402
RULES & REGS COMM	000 0 100	OLONE MICH	CHAIRMAN	JAN SWAYZE	268-8886
RULE VIOLATIONS			CHAIRMAN	JEANETTE DELISI	956-3403
CLUBHOUSE (inside & out)					956-3403
SOCIAL CLUB			CHAIRMAN	JEANETTE DELISI	875-7595
LIBRARY			PRESIDENT	MARY SLEVINSKI	
			CHAIRPERSON	DIXIE GRANDE	875-5261
BINGO			CHAIRPERSON	ED SWINDELLES	662-4080
SOUND SYSTEM			COORDINATOR	JEANETTE DELISI	956-3403
GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE			CHAIRPERSON	LOIS STEINIGER	956-9522
KITCHEN	RUTH FREER		MANAGER		
MIKE LONGYEAR	586-822-7907	DIRECTOR			
FLAGS			CHAIRPERSON	BILL LANTZ	603-398-4715
SWEETWATER MAIL			CHAIRPERSON	OFFICE	956-3822
GARDENS			CHAIRPERSON	MIKE LONGYEAR	586-822-7907
ARCHITECTURAL COMMITTE	E		CHAIRPERSON	GREG ROY	268-4214
PICKELBALL '			CHAIRPERSON	SUE LANTZ	603-398-4715
TENNIS COURT			CHAIRPERSON	MIKE LONGYEAR	586-822-7907
DOG PARK			CHAIRPERSON	MIKE LONGYEAR	586-822-7907
ANITA LOVE	863-632-3152	DIRECTOR			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
SHUFFLEBOARD			CHAIRPERSON	MATT MARTIN	360-901-2207
BOCCI BALL			CHAIRPERSON	MATT MARTIN	360-901-2207
EXERCISE ROOM			CHAIRPERSON	TOM SLEVINSKI	875-7595
POOL			CHAIRPERSON	ANITA LOVE	632-3152
PHONE BOOKS			CHAIRPERSON	OFFICE	956-3822
CHANNEL 732			CHAIRPERSON	SUE CARLSON	662-5637
WELCOME COMMITTEE			CO-CHAIRPERSON	DONNA WHEATLEY	860-798-1710
			CO-CHAIRPERSON	PAT THIBIDEAU	612-770-6897
STEVE GADE	956-1780	DIRECTOR			
GOLF COURSE			SUPERVISOR	JASON MORRIS	698-5953
GOLF BOARD			PRESIDENT	EDDIE WILSON	678-414-2846
MAINTENANCE YARD			SUPERVISOR	JASON MORRIS	698-5953
STORAGE YARD			CHAIRPERSON	STEVE GADE	956-1780
MARINA			CHAIRPERSON	STEVE GADE	956-1780
CAP			CHAIRPERSON	JOE & JERRE AKIN	956-5190
SECURITY				** *	
			CHAIRPERSON	JAWNA REINTS	815-621-9941
PRO SHOP	RUTH FREER		CHAIRPERSON SUPERVISOR	JAWNA REINTS BILL LANTZ	815-621-9941 603-398-4715